

Montbello Railings Phase 3						180 days		HALLMARK, INC.: American Contractors Indemnity Company		RDZ Build: (bid bond not provided)		TECHNOLOGY CONSTRUCTORS, INC.: Employers Mutual Casualty Company		Lobos Structures, LLC: Harco National Insurance Company		ABCO CONTRACTING, INC.: Western Surety Company	
Contract No. 202053704						Unit Bid		Total Bid		Unit Bid		Total Bid		Unit Bid		Total Bid	
Bid Item	Description	Units	Qty	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
201-00000	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	EA	3	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 429.00	\$ 1,287.00	\$ 2,552.00	\$ 7,656.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 5,165.00	\$ 15,495.00		
202-00026	REMOVAL OF SLOPE AND DITCH PAVING	SY	15	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 58.50	\$ 877.50	\$ 163.50	\$ 2,452.50	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 1,680.00		
202-00200	REMOVAL OF SIDEWALK	SY	30	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 54.60	\$ 1,638.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 2,040.00		
202-00203	REMOVAL OF CURB AND GUTTER	LF	422	\$ 12.00	\$ 5,064.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,220.00	\$ 22.10	\$ 9,326.20	\$ 18.50	\$ 7,807.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 4,642.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 8,862.00		
202-00206	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE CURB RAMP	SY	100	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 55.50	\$ 5,550.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 5,700.00		
202-00220	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT MAT	SY	196	\$ 40.00	\$ 7,840.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 6,860.00	\$ 36.40	\$ 7,134.40	\$ 93.00	\$ 18,228.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 6,076.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 11,368.00		
202-00495	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE	EA	3	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 30,600.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 21,300.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 30,000.00		
202-04002	CLEAN CULVERT	EA	6	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 431.00	\$ 2,586.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 8,550.00		
203-01597	POTHOLING	HR	10	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 338.00	\$ 3,380.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 2,550.00		
206-00000	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	CY	326	\$ 35.00	\$ 11,410.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 14,670.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 33,904.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 32,274.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 14,344.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 27,710.00		
206-00200	STRUCTURE BACKFILL (CLASS 2)	CY	259	\$ 70.00	\$ 18,130.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 16,835.00	\$ 263.90	\$ 68,350.10	\$ 96.00	\$ 24,864.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 15,540.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 20,979.00		
208	EROSION CONTROL	EA	3	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 2,210.00	\$ 6,630.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 10,275.00	\$ 30,825.00		
210-00810	RESET GROUND SIGN	EA	6	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 344.00	\$ 2,064.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 1,920.00		
403-00720	HOT MIX ASPHALT (PATCHING)(ASPHALT)	TON	73	\$ 250.00	\$ 18,250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 18,250.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 14,235.00	\$ 161.00	\$ 11,753.00	\$ 242.00	\$ 17,666.00	\$ 314.00	\$ 22,922.00		
507-00000	CONCRETE SLOPE AND DITCH PAVING	CY	27	\$ 700.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 20,250.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 14,040.00	\$ 670.00	\$ 18,090.00	\$ 785.00	\$ 21,195.00	\$ 710.00	\$ 19,170.00		
514-00201	PEDESTRIAN RAILING (STEEL)(SPECIAL)	LF	245	\$ 560.00	\$ 137,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 122,500.00	\$ 487.40	\$ 119,413.00	\$ 396.00	\$ 97,020.00	\$ 558.00	\$ 136,710.00	\$ 414.50	\$ 101,552.50		
601-03050	CONCRETE CLASS D (WALL)	CY	97	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 145,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 145,500.00	\$ 1,092.00	\$ 105,924.00	\$ 1,168.00	\$ 113,296.00	\$ 1,480.00	\$ 143,560.00	\$ 1,245.00	\$ 120,765.00		
601-40300	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE COATING	SY	337	\$ 30.00	\$ 10,110.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,740.00	\$ 40.30	\$ 13,581.10	\$ 33.00	\$ 11,121.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 6,403.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 12,469.00		
602-00020	REINFORCING STEEL (EPOXY COATED)	LB	14635	\$ 2.00	\$ 29,270.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 29,270.00	\$ 1.63	\$ 23,855.05	\$ 2.50	\$ 36,587.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 29,270.00	\$ 2.70	\$ 39,514.50		
608-00005	CONCRETE SIDEWALK (SPECIAL)	SY	77	\$ 200.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 10,010.00	\$ 84.50	\$ 6,506.50	\$ 185.00	\$ 14,245.00	\$ 132.00	\$ 10,164.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 11,550.00		
608-00012	CURB RAMP (SPECIAL)	SY	144	\$ 200.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 208.00	\$ 29,952.00	\$ 204.00	\$ 29,376.00	\$ 202.00	\$ 29,088.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 35,280.00		
609-21023	CURB AND GUTTER TYPE 2 (SECTION II-B)(SPECIAL)	LF	308	\$ 50.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,320.00	\$ 58.50	\$ 18,018.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 11,088.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,320.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 18,172.00		
620-00020	SANITARY FACILITY	EA	3	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 535.00	\$ 1,605.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,350.00		
623-00001	IRRIGATION RECONSTRUCTION (EAGLE)	LS	1	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 18,192.85	\$ 18,192.85	\$ 11,472.00	\$ 11,472.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 9,600.00		
623-00002	IRRIGATION RECONSTRUCTION (ALTURA)	LS	1	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 34,359.39	\$ 34,359.39	\$ 14,352.00	\$ 14,352.00	\$ 10,250.00	\$ 10,250.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 9,600.00		
623-00003	IRRIGATION ADJUSTMENT (GRANBY)	LS	1	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 25,390.56	\$ 25,390.56	\$ 8,880.00	\$ 8,880.00	\$ 10,250.00	\$ 10,250.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 9,600.00		
625-00000	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	EA	3	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 4,290.00	\$ 12,870.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00		
626-00000	MOBILIZATION	EA	3	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 58,500.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 15,200.00	\$ 45,600.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 54,000.00		
630-10005	CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL	EA	3	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 16,900.00	\$ 50,700.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 114,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 174,000.00		
Engineers Estimate of Base Bid Total:					\$ 707,924.00												
BID ITEMS TOTAL AMOUNT						\$ 644,925.00	\$ 703,154.65	\$ 744,212.00	\$ 814,724.00	\$ 744,212.00	\$ 814,724.00	\$ 673,773.00	\$ 744,212.00	\$ 814,724.00	\$ 673,773.00	\$ 744,212.00	\$ 814,724.00
TEXTURA FEE						\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00
Total						\$ 648,175.00	\$ 706,404.65	\$ 747,462.00	\$ 817,974.00	\$ 747,462.00	\$ 817,974.00	\$ 677,023.00	\$ 747,462.00	\$ 817,974.00	\$ 677,023.00	\$ 747,462.00	\$ 817,974.00